
Účasť poslancov na zasadnutiach Obecného zastupiteľstva v Tešedíkove v roku 2023. 
P - prítomný 
N - neprítomný 

Dátum zasadnutia OZ 
12.1. 14.2. 

 

15.3. 11.4. 16.5. 

 

13.6. 

 

12.9. 

 

20.9. 

 

10.10. 

 

14.11. 

 

12.12. 

 

28.12. 

Poslanci           

Ing. András Baranyay P P P P P P P P P P P P 

Gábor Barczi P P P P P P P P P P P P 

Ladislav Darázs P P P P P P N N P P N P 

Peter Góra P P P P P P P P P P P N 

Silvia Keszegová N P N N P P P N P N P N 

Attila Mucha P N P N P N P N N P P P 

Kristián Perina P P P P P P P P P P P P 

Ingrida Sárkányová P P P P P P P P N P P N 

Attila Somogyi P P P P P P P P P P P P 

Roland Somogyi P P P N P P P P P P P P 

Szilárd Takács P P N P P N N N P N P P 


